
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  2  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SREETI SETH - ( H ) OB  50.63 URKD23SCMMMS003719 1

RAHUL DAS - ( H ) UR  50.40 URKD23SCMMMS000861 2

ASRAF HOSSAIN - ( H ) UR  50.38 URKD23SCMMMS000905 3

AMITABH ROY - ( H ) UR  50.38 URKD23SCMMMS000715 4

SOURAV BISWAS - ( H ) OB  49.75 URKD23SCMMMS001159 5

SOMA SAHA - ( H ) UR  48.75 URKD23SCMMMS002822 6

GURUPADA SADHUKHAN - ( H ) OB  48.63 URKD23SCMMMS002486 7

SUCHANDRA BANIK - ( H ) UR  48.50 URKD23SCMMMS001774 8

MD RUMAN FIROZE - ( H ) UR  46.25 URKD23SCMMMS000763 9

ABHIJIT DAS - ( H ) UR  43.71 URKD23SCMMMS003500 10

KAJORI DAS - ( H ) UR  43.63 URKD23SCMMMS000658 11

SANKAR BANIK - ( H ) UR  39.25 URKD23SCMMMS002563 12

SUBHRAJYOTI PRADHAN UR  88.00 URKD23SCMMMS000050 13

RUPAM MALLICK OB  87.70 URKD23SCMMMS000472 14

RIYA DAS UR  84.75 URKD23SCMMMS001361 15

SAIF ALI KHAN UR  84.70 URKD23SCMMMS001768 16

RIYA MONDAL UR  84.58 URKD23SCMMMS001199 17

DYANIEL MAJUMDER UR  82.90 URKD23SCMMMS002099 18

MOIN KHAN OB  81.39 URKD23SCMMMS000750 19

PRIYA MANDAL UR  80.90 URKD23SCMMMS003159 20

DEBABRATA GHOSH OB  79.50 URKD23SCMMMS004018 21

ANIMESH GHOSH OB  78.30 URKD23SCMMMS004007 22

SAHELI DUTTA UR  78.30 URKD23SCMMMS000242 23

SUSHRITA PRATIHAR UR  76.08 URKD23SCMMMS001785 24

CHAITALI HALDER UR  75.90 URKD23SCMMMS003580 25

NASIM ALAM SARKAR UR  75.80 URKD23SCMMMS000887 26

ANKITA MANDAL UR  75.20 URKD23SCMMMS001806 27

TRYAMBAKESWAR NANDAN UR  75.00 URKD23SCMMMS000388 28

SOONRITA DAS UR  72.20 URKD23SCMMMS002282 29

KOUSTAVA MEDYA UR  71.80 URKD23SCMMMS000918 30

SUBHAJIT MUKHERJEE UR  71.40 URKD23SCMMMS000083 31

SUBRATA KANDAR UR  71.16 URKD23SCMMMS002793 32

ADRIJA GHOSH UR  71.00 URKD23SCMMMS000533 33
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  2  [ Combined ]
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUMAN KUNDU UR  70.60 URKD23SCMMMS001300 34

BIPLAB DUTTA UR  70.20 URKD23SCMMMS000085 35

MANJUSREE MONDAL UR  69.67 URKD23SCMMMS001910 36

SUDIP KUMAR BANERJEE UR  69.41 URKD23SCMMMS000370 37

ANWESHA RANA UR  69.40 URKD23SCMMMS002278 38

RUPESH ADHIKARY UR  68.80 URKD23SCMMMS000690 39

JASMINA KHATUN UR  67.70 URKD23SCMMMS000559 40

NARESH PAREKH UR  66.50 URKD23SCMMMS000306 41

KRISHNA DAS UR  65.42 URKD23SCMMMS001399 42

RAHUL MANNA OB  65.29 URKD23SCMMMS001006 43

PRITHA BISWAS UR  64.17 URKD23SCMMMS000174 44

PALLAB GHOSH OB  63.58 URKD23SCMMMS003060 45

ASHIM DEY OB  63.40 URKD23SCMMMS001665 46

SONIKA CHAKRABORTY UR  62.07 URKD23SCMMMS004122 47

SUBHAJIT  CHATTERJEE UR  61.90 URKD23SCMMMS003186 48

PRITAM CHATTARAJ UR  61.88 URKD23SCMMMS003477 49

TANIYA GAZI OB  60.50 URKD23SCMMMS002462 50

ANANYA CHOUDHURY MALLIK UR  60.44 URKD23SCMMMS000636 51

MAHASHWETA MAITY UR  60.15 URKD23SCMMMS000940 52

PALLABI KUNDU UR  59.62 URKD23SCMMMS000215 53

ARNAV  DEBNATH UR  59.60 URKD23SCMMMS001793 54

SAYAK DEY UR  59.06 URKD23SCMMMS000355 55

UZMA FARHEEN UR  59.00 URKD23SCMMMS000209 56

LATA SARKAR OB  58.67 URKD23SCMMMS004102 57

ABHISEK DAS OB  57.48 URKD23SCMMMS003408 58

SUDIPA GAYEN UR  57.08 URKD23SCMMMS001108 59

ZEBA PARVEEN OA  56.42 URKD23SCMMMS000471 60

PULAKESH MAITY UR  56.08 URKD23SCMMMS001254 61

SAHEB KAZI OB  55.75 URKD23SCMMMS000808 62

ZABINA KHATOON OA  54.50 URKD23SCMMMS001517 63

MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN OA  54.31 URKD23SCMMMS003827 64

SOUVICK KUMAR UR  54.08 URKD23SCMMMS003152 65

PARNASHREE SARKAR UR  54.07 URKD23SCMMMS003446 66
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CHITTARANJAN RANA UR  53.93 URKD23SCMMMS000435 67

OMNATH DAS UR  53.87 URKD23SCMMMS001697 68

SUBHENDU DUTTA UR  53.83 URKD23SCMMMS003802 69

MUKTAR ALAM OA  53.83 URKD23SCMMMS000363 70

NAFIS IKBAL OA  52.92 URKD23SCMMMS000919 71

MD SARIJUL ISLAM OA  52.43 URKD23SCMMMS002703 72

SUBHADRA DAS UR  50.85 URKD23SCMMMS000822 73

SOURAV MAITY UR  50.00 URKD23SCMMMS001326 74

TUFAN KUMAR GHOSH OB  49.67 URKD23SCMMMS003977 75

PAYEL HAZRA UR  48.88 URKD23SCMMMS001068 76

ARNAB SADHUKHAN OB  48.75 URKD23SCMMMS000765 77

MD MODASSAR SHAMIM OA  48.00 URKD23SCMMMS000450 78

RUKSANA SARDAR OA  47.25 URKD23SCMMMS003229 79

SOMNATH DAS UR  46.33 URKD23SCMMMS000315 80

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI PANDA UR  45.93 URKD23SCMMMS000726 81

SRIJA CHAKRABORTY UR  45.79 URKD23SCMMMS000764 82

HAFSA MOLLA OA  44.54 URKD23SCMMMS002966 83

KHAJA JAHIRUDDIN MOLLA OA  43.36 URKD23SCMMMS001820 84

SANKAR PAUL OB  43.00 URKD23SCMMMS000554 85

GOUR SHARMA OB  41.75 URKD23SCMMMS000572 86

ARUN PANJA UR  41.00 URKD23SCMMMS001103 87

SK SAMSUDDIN OA  38.59 URKD23SCMMMS001252 88
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  2  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SREETI SETH - ( H ) OB  50.63 OBKD23SCMMMS003719 1

SOURAV BISWAS - ( H ) OB  49.75 OBKD23SCMMMS001159 2

GURUPADA SADHUKHAN - ( H ) OB  48.63 OBKD23SCMMMS002486 3

RUPAM MALLICK OB  87.70 OBKD23SCMMMS000472 4

MOIN KHAN OB  81.39 OBKD23SCMMMS000750 5

DEBABRATA GHOSH OB  79.50 OBKD23SCMMMS004018 6

ANIMESH GHOSH OB  78.30 OBKD23SCMMMS004007 7

RAHUL MANNA OB  65.29 OBKD23SCMMMS001006 8

PALLAB GHOSH OB  63.58 OBKD23SCMMMS003060 9

ASHIM DEY OB  63.40 OBKD23SCMMMS001665 10

TANIYA GAZI OB  60.50 OBKD23SCMMMS002462 11

LATA SARKAR OB  58.67 OBKD23SCMMMS004102 12

ABHISEK DAS OB  57.48 OBKD23SCMMMS003408 13

SAHEB KAZI OB  55.75 OBKD23SCMMMS000808 14

TUFAN KUMAR GHOSH OB  49.67 OBKD23SCMMMS003977 15

ARNAB SADHUKHAN OB  48.75 OBKD23SCMMMS000765 16

SANKAR PAUL OB  43.00 OBKD23SCMMMS000554 17

GOUR SHARMA OB  41.75 OBKD23SCMMMS000572 18
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Provisional  Admission  List-  2  [ OA ]
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ZEBA PARVEEN OA  56.42 OAKD23SCMMMS000471 1

ZABINA KHATOON OA  54.50 OAKD23SCMMMS001517 2

MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN OA  54.31 OAKD23SCMMMS003827 3

MUKTAR ALAM OA  53.83 OAKD23SCMMMS000363 4

NAFIS IKBAL OA  52.92 OAKD23SCMMMS000919 5

MD SARIJUL ISLAM OA  52.43 OAKD23SCMMMS002703 6

MD MODASSAR SHAMIM OA  48.00 OAKD23SCMMMS000450 7

RUKSANA SARDAR OA  47.25 OAKD23SCMMMS003229 8

HAFSA MOLLA OA  44.54 OAKD23SCMMMS002966 9

KHAJA JAHIRUDDIN MOLLA OA  43.36 OAKD23SCMMMS001820 10

SK SAMSUDDIN OA  38.59 OAKD23SCMMMS001252 11
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